
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

767 
747 

21 
111 
727 
969 

27 
733 
704 
788 

44 
716 
702 
711 

73 
708 
714 
710 
707 
709 

50 
68 

5 
23 

701 
715 
735 
706 
776 
705 

Name 

Fabijan Mija 
Polianec Nic 
Blazhevski Marko 
Robida Dejan 
Cerar ROk 
Petrushevski Bojan 
Trenevski Vladimir 
Grm Luka 
Mladenovic Mihajlo 
Jancic Nikola 
Mirakovski Zoran 
Glazer Luka 
Gruenfeld Tom 
Stuflek Jaka 
Seme Bojan 
Rezal Zal 
Stefani Leonardo 
Velkavrh Mitja 
Zanforlin Andrea 
Jus Anton 
Trajkovski Slobodan 
Rafajlovski Branko 
Stojmenov Boris 
Hamzikj Muris 
Villa Cristiano 
Liguori Vinicio 
Armogida Roberto 
Deretic Vuk 
Audo Gianotti Mario 
Skorjanc Andrej 

Nat/State 

SLO 
SLO 
MKD 
SLO 
SLO 
MKD 
MKD 
SLO 
SRB 
SRB 
MKD 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
IT 
SLO 
IT 
SLO 
MKD 
MKD 
MKD 
MKD 
IT 
IT 
IT 
SRB 
IT 
SLO 

Club 

ASD NOVO MESTO 
LEMA RACING 
AKK PROSPORT 
SLOVENIJA AVTO 
LEMA RACING 
AKK PERFORMANS 
SWIFT RACING 
JAZON AUTOSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
AKK PROSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
SCUDERIA COSTA OVEST 
JAZON AUTOSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
SD JUS SECURITY 
AKK RENAULT SPORT SKOPJE 
SWIFT RACING 
AKK RENAULT SPORT SKOPJE 
AKK RENAULT SPORT SKOPJE 
SCUDERIA COSTA OVEST 
ASD PMEF 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 

Class 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Best Tm 

2:46.957 
2:47.098 
2:47.178 
2:47.181 
2:47.213 
2:47.563 
2:47.572 
2:47.689 
2:48.001 
2:48.263 
2:48.968 
2:49.090 
2:49.279 
2:49.598 
2:50.283 
2:52.074 
2:52.239 
2:52.697 
2:52.836 
2:52.947 
2:53.939 
2:54.754 
2:55.051 
2:55.267 
2:55.815 
2:56.581 
2:58.664 
3:00.077 
3:00.867 
3:02.464 

Diff 

0.141 
0.221 
0.224 
0.256 
0.606 
0.615 
0.732 
1.044 
1.306 
2.011 
2.133 
2.322 
2.641 
3.326 
5.117 
5.282 
5.740 
5.879 
5.990 
6.982 
7.797 
8.094 
8.310 
8.858 
9.624 

11.707 
13.120 
13.910 
15.507 

Gap 

0.141 
0.080 
0.003 
0.032 
0.350 
0.009 
0.117 
0.312 
0.262 
0.705 
0.122 
0.189 
0.319 
0.685 
1.791 
0.165 
0.458 
0.139 
0.111 
0.992 
0.815 
0.297 
0.216 
0.548 
0.766 
2.083 
1.413 
0.790 
1.597 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 715 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 
CAR 23 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 
CAR 969 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 
CAR 73 - 44 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 
CAR 21 - 767 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 

Printed: 31/03/2023 15:04:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
Twingo Eurocup + MPM 

QP2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:37:00 

Monza 5,793 km 

31/03/2023 14:30 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Quaranta Paolo

Commissario Sportivo
Bosatelli Giovanni

Commissario Sportivo
Pericone Salvatore


